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2009 Greater Louisville Cross Country Classic
host-- Greater Louisville Sports Commission
E.P. Tom Sawyer State Park - Louisville,KY - 10/3/2009
Results
Event 4 Men 8k Run CC BLUE
Name Year School Finals Points
Results - Men

1 Habbani, Mustapha FR Lindenwood Univ. 25:33.33 1
2 Rover, Will SR Univ.of Kentucky 25:51.10

3 Meyer, Ryan FR William Woods U. 25:53.10 2
4 Rose, Jason JR William Woods U. 25:56.50 3
5 Laughlin, Josh SR U.of Cumberlands 25:58.50 4
6 Yegon, Nicholas SO Lindenwood Univ. 26:00.90 5
7 Chirchir, Samson FR Lindenwood Univ. 26:02.90 6
8 Jackson, Joe SO Univ.of Kentucky 26:06.10

9 Bedford, Josh Unattached 26:12.80

10 Too, Samson SO U.of AL-Huntsvll 26:17.10 7
11 Mahaney, Brandon Unattached 26:19.10

12 Moshier, Josh JR U.of AL-Huntsvll 26:19.50 8
13 Schwab, Matt SO Washngtn U.-St.L 26:23.90

14 Langat, Enock JR Austin Peay St.U 26:26.40 9
15 Noel, Zac SO Univ.of Kentucky 26:28.60

16 McAdams, Bret FR Christn Brothers 26:29.10 10
17 McNeill, Blake FR Danville Area CC 26:30.20 11
18 Hojnacki, Jake JR Franklin College 26:31.50 12
19 Svidesskis, Chris FR Mercer University 26:32.80 13
20 Ramirez, Emmanuel SR William Woods U. 26:33.40 14
21 Hamilton, Landon SO U.of Cumberlands 26:34.30 15
22 Pritt, Craig FR Concord Univ. 26:35.90 16
23 Hague, Chris JR Sewanee 26:37.30 17
24 Oyler, Rodney SR Greenville College 26:39.30 18
25 Dillon, Corey SO U.of Southern IN 26:39.60 19
26 Law, Jacob FR Mercer University 26:41.10 20
27 Ponton, Benoit FR Lindenwood Univ. 26:41.50 21
28 Adams, Roland SR Mercer University 26:44.90 22
29 Horner, Randy Unattached 26:46.00
30 Garnett, Luke SR Georgetown College 26:46.40 23
31 Spears, Nate SO Christn Brothers 26:48.00 24
32 Medero, Rocky SO Lewis Univ. 26:48.70 25
33 Patrick, Darryll FR Berea College 26:49.90 26
34 Query, Brandon Unattached 26:54.10
35 Horton, J.D. Unattached 26:57.00

36 Short, Kyle SO Washngtn U.-St.L 26:57.40
37 Latta, John SO U.of Southern IN 26:58.50 27
38 Soule, Brian SO Lindenwood Univ. 26:58.80 28
39 Rola, Szymon FR Concord Univ. 26:58.90 29
40 Willett, Robert FR Brmnghm Southern 27:00.10 30
41 Menner, Andrew SR U.of Southern IN 27:00.50 31
42 Tanis, Scott SO Lewis Univ. 27:00.70 32
43 Siblisk, Cody Unattached 27:02.40

44 Briama, Andre SR Austin Peay St.U 27:03.10 33
45 Swango, Scotch SR Franklin College 27:04.10 34
46 Marchi, Antonio SR Berea College 27:04.60 35
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Peters, Robbie
Camp, Wes

Dolan, Stevie
Kern, Scott
Dorn, Jason
Kushinka, Marc
Poore, Aaron
Zasso, Alex
Nilson, Tyler
Bouet, Jeremy
Haire, Justin
Abualnadi, Amr
Popoca, Geovanni
Austin, Blake
Powers, Doug
Kessler, Konnor
Roark, Mike
Ward, Joey
Curren, Grant
Hoover, Jeff
Schulte, Todd
Lucento, Nick
Philp, Harrison
Horn, Mike
Broussard, Kieren
Brewster, Jarred
Cox, Will
Warner, Lucas
Weems, Andrew
Weber, Kinley
Ahmed, Said
Todd, Aaron

Ash, Alan
Simenon, Derik
Whitman, Andrew
Group, Max
Williams, Jonathan
Gleason, Rob
Blakley, Ethan
Lindsay, Derrick
Ortiz, Xavier
McDaniel, Lance
Montavon, Matt
Dorsey, Dante
Meadows, John
Hirsbrunner, Chris
Wright, Ben
Helton, Josh
Yator, Bonifcae
Mader, Brandon
Jolley, Andrew
Rono, Kevin
Rees, Nathan
Schmidt, Joshua
Gurley, Will
Lopez, Dre
Lovekin, Kiel
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Concord Univ.

U.of Southern IN
U.of AL-Huntsvll
U.of Southern IN
Washngtn U.-St.L
Mercer University
Kentucky Wesleyan
Washngtn U.-St.L
Unattached
Lindenwood Univ.
Unattached
Unattached
Campbellsville U
Lindenwood Univ.
Danville Area CC
Austin Peay St.U
Unattached
Bellarmine Univ.
Georgetown College
Lipscomb University
Fontbonne Univ.
Concord Univ.
Unattached
Fontbonne Univ.
Unattached

Asbury College
Campbellsville U
Berea College
Mercer University
Franklin College
Chattahoochee Tech
Lipscomb University
Unattached
William Woods U.
Belmont University
Christn Brothers
Lipscomb University
Kentucky Wesleyan
Fontbonne Univ.
Lincoln Memorial
Greenville College
Concord Univ.
Bellarmine Univ.
U.of AL-Huntsvll
Concord Univ.
Kentucky Wesleyan
Lipscomb University
Unattached

Austin Peay St.U
Unattached

Sewanee

Lindsey Wilson
Concord Univ.
Lindenwood Univ.
Brmnghm Southern
U.of Cumberlands
U.of Southern IN
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40.
41.
42
44
145,
46.
47.
47.
50.

27

27:
27
27:

27

27:
27:
27:
27:

27

27:
27:
27
27:

27

27:
27:
27:
27:

27

27
27:
27:
27:

27

27:
27:
27:
27:

07.
07.
08.
08.
08.
08.
09.
09.
.80
12.
12.
16.
17.
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18.
18.
19.
.60
22.
23.
24 .
25.
:26.
26.
26.
27.

11

17

21

27

30
90
00
30
50
70
20
50

20
50
40
00

20
50
90
50

60
50
70
50
20
60
90
50

.70

10
30
70
00
50
70
20
70
80
70
00
30
50
20
70
70
20
00
00
10
30
30
40
90
70
40
60
70
00
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37
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39
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Mize, Steve
Ellis, Trey
Lindquist, Ian
Bond, Clay
Dickinson, Todd
Bryant, Zach
Samples, Corey
Hammonds, Rex
Reed, Qualaun
Casa, Pete
Kassman, Zack
Irvine, Ryan
Robinson, Mike
Depasco, J.J.
Druba, Jay
Farmer, Josh
Caban, Omar
Campbell, Thomas
Jones, Andrew
Callicott, Josiah
Martin, Matt
Everett, William
Wilder, Jarrod
Mann, Harrison
Zaremba, Alec
Pernell, Jonathon
Rodgers, Will
Kual, Daniel
Reed, Noah
Johnson, Jeffrey
Wright, Paul
Shankles, Andrew
Simms, Kyland
Walters, James
Kenney, Scott
Whatley, Travis
Carolan, Cormac
Tsao, Richard
Platzer, Patrick
Baker, David
Crow, Jacob
Litz, Brandon
Kuntz, Cullen
Hall, Ben
Heilman, Parris
Deutsch, John
Blankenship, Jarrett
Kinman, Andrew
Prins, Cole
Bever, Austin
Castor, Jonathan
Hollingsworth, Alan
Shipp, Alex
Christianson, Nathan
Coronel, Ivan
Spencer, John
Bixler, Todd
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U.of Cumberlands
Mercer University
Fontbonne Univ.
Sewanee

Univ.of Kentucky
William Woods U.
William Woods U.
Christn Brothers
Campbellsville U
Unattached
Fontbonne Univ.
Lindenwood Univ.
Bellarmine Univ.
Spalding University
Franklin College
Bellarmine Univ.
Danville Area CC
Lewis Univ.
Lipscomb University
Asbury College

U.of Southern IN
Lindenwood Univ.
Berea College
Unattached

Spalding University
Campbellsville U
U.of AL-Huntsvll
Union College (KY)
Bellarmine Univ.
Berea College
Lipscomb University
Lipscomb University
William Woods U.
Unattached

Berea College

U.of AL-Huntsvll
Lipscomb University
Brmnghm Southern
Sewanee

St.Louis Pharmcy
Franklin College
Franklin College
Bellarmine Univ.
Unattached

U.of AL-Huntsvll
Lewis Univ.

Berea College
Hanover College
Greenville College
Lipscomb University
Berea College
Greenville College
Christn Brothers
Unattached

Danville Area CC
Greenville College
Georgetown College
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52.
52.
53.
54,
54.
55.
56.
56.
:57.
58.
58.
00.
00.
01.
02.
02.
03.
03.
04.
04.
05.
06.
07.
07.
09.
13.
13.
.80
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
20.
21.
22.

14

22

10
20
00
00
00
50
60
90
50
30
70
50
90
80
10
60
10
80
50
80
30
60
20
50
70
00
60

70
30
30
20
40
00
70
50
60

.70
23.
24.
25.
25.
26.
26.
27.
29.
30.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
33.
36.
36.
37.
39.

80
80
40
50
30
70
30
30
00
10
30
60
40
90
20
40
70
10
70
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80
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180
181
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216
217

Andejelich, Jovan
Kramer, Reed
Smith, Kyle
Dietrich, Sean
Green, Jordan
Martin, Kevin
Bernal, Rigo
McWhorter, Andy
Davidson, Andy
Foster, Chris
Godelar, Lois
Compton, Alex
Santos, Jack
Dugan, Brad
Medina, Gerardo
Becker, Chris
Snyder, Taylor
Ritter, Scott
Cook, Zac

Yost, Jonathan
Mohr, Will
Gammon, Nick
Greenwood, Tim
Waldrip, Brian
Hahn, Corey
Lafferre, Jacob
Bowman, David
Pina, Armando
Morris, Daniel
Diaz, Antonio
Mesplay, Brent
Newman, Alex
Chamberlain, Joey
Ferguson, Brad
Cox, Joe

Deng, Abram
Ailey, Reid
Speer, Daniel
Williams, Andy
Collins, Evan
Hansen, Jake
Bailey, Michael
Lengerich, Matt
Hukill, Nick
Pathy, Leo
Olsen, David
Kirkpatrick, John
Harkness, Brock
Phipps, Zach
Craft, Dashan
Rouse, Daniel
Dixon, Paul
Schulze, Alan
Mckinney, Wes
Bratcher, Evan
Huguenard, Nick
Leija, Antonio
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Bellarmine Univ.
Brmnghm Southern
Christn Brothers
Unattached

Lindsey Wilson
Franklin College
Lewis Univ.
Bellarmine Univ.
U.of AL-Huntsvll
Unattached

Shorter College
Shorter College
Centre College
Concord Univ.
Lewis Univ.
Brescia College
Mercer University
Georgetown College
Brmnghm Southern
Concord Univ.
Sewanee

Austin Peay St.U
Bellarmine Univ.
Mercer University
Unattached
Fairmont St. U.
Wheelng Jesuit U
Campbellsville U
Franklin College
Austin Peay St.U
Kentucky Wesleyan
Christn Brothers
U.of Southern IN
Concord Univ.
Georgetown College
Spalding University
Lincoln Memorial
Kentucky Wesleyan
Centre College
Austin Peay St.U
Lewis Univ.
Georgetown College
Thomas More College
Franklin College
Greenville College
Brmnghm Southern
Kentucky Wesleyan
Hanover College
Wheelng Jesuit U
Campbellsville U
Transylvania U.
Sewanee

Unattached
Concord Univ.
Wheelng Jesuit U
Mercer University
Chattahoochee Tech

40.
42.
46.
48.
49.
50.
50.
50.
51.
51.
52.
53.
53.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
.10

55

58.
03.
04.
06.
07.
09.
10.
12.

14
14

47

90
70
90
40
80
00
10
70
10
70
40
70
80
10
20
50
50
70

80
00
90
50
50
90
10
30

.20
.30
14.
15.
18.
18.
18.
21.
24.
24.
25.
25.
26.
26.
27.
30.
34.
36.
37.
41.
43.
44,
46.
46.
46.
.00
48.
50.
51.
51.
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20
30
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80
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20
40
70
70
10
80
20
10
10
50
10
80
50
40
20
30
40

00
00
00
40
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Zweifel, Tyler
Farmer, Larry
Cowan, Will

Dean, Corey
Kacergis, Sam
Clouse, Nate
Simmons, Jomar
Reece, John
Anderson, Brad
Shellah, Andrew
Doolittle, Tyler
Skidmore, Andrew
Chartier, Daniel
Wells, Thompson
Carr, Mark
Mitchell, Rylan
Russelberg, Wesley
O'Neal, Allen
Robertson, Alex
Troyer, Brian
Henson, Chad
Cook, Spencer

Van Hoose, Shawn
Lee, Blake
McMillen, Michael
Bennett, Jason
Anderson, John
Zivkovic, Zak
Linkugel, Andrew
Stratford, Forrest
Herrington, Colby
Klaffer, Dillon
Morris, Levi
Boxdorfer, Bill
Walker, John
Fieldhouse, Bradley
Riney, Evan

Egan, Kyle
Daniel, Derek
Taylor, Houston
Pauko, Andras
DoMartino, Rob
Hicks, Will
Colvin, Wes
Campbell, Shane
Smithson, Gregory
Cohan, Jake

Buck, Steven
Perez, Jose

Bush, Johnny
Beckerson, Bill
Wolfe, Alex

De Los Santos, Angel
Farris, Andy
Guilkey, Justin
Heavin, Tyler
Bacon, Jamal
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Asbury College
Unattached

Sewanee

Spalding University
Chattahoochee Tech
U.of Cumberlands
Kentucky State U
Berea College
Danville Area CC
U.of Southern IN
Georgetown College
Fairmont St. U.
Transylvania U.
Sewanee

Centre College
Greenville College
Berea College
Shorter College
Greenville College
Asbury College
Wheelng Jesuit U
Christn Brothers
Hanover College
U.of AL-Huntsvll
U.of Cumberlands
Fairmont St. U.
Lindsey Wilson
U.of Cumberlands
Thomas More College
Asbury College
Brmnghm Southern
Fontbonne Univ.
Wheelng Jesuit U
Fontbonne Univ.
Kentucky Wesleyan
Union College (KY)
Kentucky Wesleyan
Thomas More College
Fairmont St. U.
Centre College
Lincoln Memorial
Asbury College
Kentucky Wesleyan
Campbellsville U
Thomas More College
Unattached
Greenville College
Wheelng Jesuit U
Chattahoochee Tech
Transylvania U.
Georgetown College
Greenville College
Chattahoochee Tech
Georgetown College
Hanover College
Franklin College
Spalding University

53.
54.
55.
57.
57.
01.
02.
03.
03.
10.
10.
12.
12.
13.
15.
17.
18.
22.
.40
24.
25.
25.
28.
29.
29.
30.
31.
32.
32.
33.
33.
34.
36.
38.
41.
42.
44 .
.60
49.
50.
53.
54.
56.
00.
01.
03.
04.
09.
14.
18.
19.
22.

22

47

22

30
20
20
40
80
60
10
00
70
00
40
00
30
60
60
50
60
30

40
10
50
90
60
90
90
90
50
80
20
80
40
90
80
50
00
00

00
10
40
30
70
70
80
60
00
70
40
00
20
00

.40
24.
24.
26.
27.

10
40
60
70
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187
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193
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5/8



5/27/2016

275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
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331

Hofmeister, Adam
Wolf, Josh
Bowling, Jeff
Bettag, Alex
Linker, James
Easley, Brian
Lawrence, Isaiah
Vergara, Robert
Ervin, Wade
Perugini, Tony
LeBlanc, Jeremy
Lewis, Ben
Kastelein, Brenton
Teiwes, Evan
Woltering, Coree
Polzin, Cody
Dzurison, Dan
Morgan, Kevin
Walter, Zac
Martin, Charles
Shelton, Eric
Boone, James
Glenn, William
Bartley, Clyde
Raney, Josh
Slider, Will
Agusti, John
Payne, Jordan
Pancel, Sarju
Childs, Dale
Barcomb, Eric
Mattison, Ikeem
Burney, Clint
Broussard, Markus
Wilcox, Tyler
Hurt, Zachary
Kildal, Nick
Crowdus, Evan
Will, Ryan
Martin, Josh
Streitz, Mark
Baker, Andrew
Whistle, Wesley

Nalls-Oliver, William

Wade, Andrew
Fletcher, Arthur
Oliver, Matt
Erfani, Rod
Croston, Kevin
Bass, James
LeBlanc, Michael
Perry, Brysen
Koller, Andrew
Bastin, Dan
Chronister, Brian
Braxton, Xavier
Bolton, John
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Brescia College

Spalding University

Berea College
Bellarmine Univ.
Campbellsville U
Sewanee

Greenville College
Lindsey Wilson
Kentucky State U
Lindsey Wilson
Chattahoochee Tech
Chattahoochee Tech
Greenville College
Greenville College
Greenville College
Georgetown College
Franklin College
U.of Cumberlands
St.Louis Pharmcy
Lindsey Wilson
Asbury College
Hanover College
Kentucky State U
Brescia College
Brescia College
U.of Cumberlands
Fontbonne Univ.
Kentucky Wesleyan
St.Louis Pharmcy
Fairmont St. U.
Berea College
Greenville College
Hanover College
Kentucky State U
Sewanee

Pikeville College
Asbury College
Lindsey Wilson
Centre College
Pikeville College
St.Louis Pharmcy
Asbury College
Kentucky Wesleyan
Kentucky State U
U.of Cumberlands
Pikeville College
Campbellsville U
Transylvania U.
Berea College
Pikeville College
Chattahoochee Tech
Pikeville College
Berea College
Transylvania U.
St.Louis Pharmcy
Kentucky State U
Lincoln Memorial

28.
30.
39.
39.
39.
41.
42.
42.
45.
45.
47.
50.
50.
52.
59.
05.
09.
10.
.50
24.
28.
30.
34.
37.
42.
43.
45.
48.
49.
58.
58.
59.
00.
06.
23.
27.
37.
40.
41.
46.
57.
15.
20.
37.
47.
54.
13.
16.
20.
47.
12.
14.
43.
25.
57.
07.
23.

11

70
70
10
20
60
20
10
50
10
20
00
20
30
90
30
70
70
70

10
80
80
00
60
10
20
50
00
60
50
70
00
40
00
00
20
00
50
60
50
00
70
10
20
70
30
50
60
70
10
30
50
20
70
00
70
00

195

196
197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204
205

206
207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221
222
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332 Thacker, Channing SR Pikeville College 39:04.10 223
333 Schagene, Allen SO Centre College 39:29.10 224
334 Fields, Louis FR Shorter College 39:37.50
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *77
Results - Men
1 Lindenwood University 61 1 5 6 21 28 42 44
Total Time: 2:11:17.43
Average: 26:15.49
2 Mercer University 151 13 20 22 40 56 80 132
Total Time: 2:14:35.60
Average: 26:55.12
3 Univ. of Southern Indiana 153 19 27 31 37 39 78 96
Total Time: 2:14:54.80
Average: 26:58.96
4 William Woods University 162 2 3 14 60 83 84 105
Total Time: 2:13:49.20
Average: 26:45.84
5 Concord Univ. 198 16 29 36 51 66 69 75
Total Time: 2:15:44.00
Average: 27:08.80
6 Univ. of Alabama-Huntsvil 220 7 8 38 67 100 107 114
Total Time: 2:15:35.90
Average: 27:07.18
7 Austin Peay State Univ. 296 9 33 46 72 136 140 147
Total Time: 2:17:33.20
Average: 27:30.64
8 Christian Brothers Univ. 300 10 24 61 85 120 126 142
Total Time: 2:17:19.90
Average: 27:27.98
9 Franklin College 304 12 34 57 90 111 112 128
Total Time: 2:17:31.40
Average: 27:30.28
10 Berea College 315 26 35 55 97 102 106 116
Total Time: 2:17:45.70
Average: 27:33.14
11 Fontbonne Univ. 334 50 52 64 81 87 181 183
Total Time: 2:18:17.40
Average: 27:39.48
12 Lipscomb University 335 49 59 62 71 94 103 104
Total Time: 2:18:10.90
Average: 27:38.18
13 Univ. of the Cumberlands 339 4 15 77 79 164 175 178
Total Time: 2:18:14.20
Average: 27:38.84
14 Lewis Univ. 394 25 32 93 115 129 131 148
Total Time: 2:19:12.60
Average: 27:50.52
15 Bellarmine University 395 47 68 88 91 101 113 124
Total Time: 2:19:16.40
Average: 27:51.28
16 Sewanee: Univ. of the Sou 416 17 73 82 109 135 157 1ol
Total Time: 2:19:40.50
Average: 27:56.10
17 Campbellsville University 421 43 54 86 99 139 155 188

http://alltraxtiming.homestead.com/GLXC_men_blue_rez.htm

7/8



5/27/2016 AllTrax Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 1

Total Time: 2:20:09.20
Average: 28:01.84

18 Danville Area Community C 435 11 45 92 121 166
Total Time: 2:20:31.90

Average: 28:06.38

19 Greenville College 442 18 65 118 119 122 150 171
Total Time: 2:19:55.10
Average: 27:59.02

20 Kentucky Wesleyan 460 41 63 70 141 145 152 184
Total Time: 2:21:04.80
Average: 28:12.96

21 Georgetown College 470 23 48 123 133 143 149 167
Total Time: 2:21:04.11
Average: 28:12.82

22 Birmingham-Southern Colle 473 30 76 108 125 134 151 180
Total Time: 2:20:48.20

Average: 28:09.64
23 Asbury College 659 53 95 160 172 179 187 203
Total Time: 2:26:22.60
Average: 29:16.52
24 Spalding University 687 89 98 144 162 194 195
Total Time: 2:27:00.80
Average: 29:24.16
25 Chattahoochee Tech 762 58 159 163 190 192 199 200
Total Time: 2:29:54.70
Average: 29:58.94
26 Lindsey Wilson 772 74 127 177 196 198 202 211
Total Time: 2:30:34.30
Average: 30:06.86

27 Wheeling Jesuit Universit 805 138 154 158 173 182 189
Total Time: 2:29:48.70

Average: 29:57.74
28 Hanover College 841 117 153 174 193 204 208
Total Time: 2:32:37.70
Average: 30:31.54
29 Centre College 844 130 146 170 186 212 224
Total Time: 2:33:06.80
Average: 30:37.36
30 Fairmont State Univ. 873 137 168 176 185 207
Total Time: 2:33:40.50
Average: 30:44.10

31 St.Louis College of Pharm 952 110 201 206 214 221
Total Time: 2:45:19.90

Average: 33:03.98
32 Transylvania University 953 156 169 191 217 220
Total Time: 2:43:58.90
Average: 32:47.78
33 Kentucky State Univ. 991 165 197 205 209 215 222
Total Time: 2:42:04.40
Average: 32:24.88
34 Pikeville College 1076 210 213 216 218 219 223
Total Time: 2:54:09.60
Average: 34:49.92
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